INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET

Giant G2700 HD+ X-tra

Price: 25000 €
Rental Cost: 1000 € / Per Month



Stock Number
Make & Model

Year

Working Hours
Weight

Engine

Engine Power

Cylinders

Fuel Tank Capacity
Hydraulic System Capacity
Max Travel Speed

Drive Type

Differential Lock

Tires

Width

Height

Length (without bucket)
Lifting Capacity

Tipping Load

Lifting Height

Turning Radius (outside)
Max Bucket Capacity

Brakes

Pulling Force

PR-B2JGLQ

Giant G2700 HD+ X-tra

2020

1500 h

2,600 kg

\Ijl)Jbota D1803 CR DOC/DPF (Stage
50 HP (36 kW)

3

68 L

60 L

30 km/h (with automatic gear)
Hydrostatic 4-wheel drive

100% electrically lockable on both
axles

11.5/80-15.3 AS
1,100 mm
2,322 mm
3,456 mm
2,350 kg

2,900 kg

2,498 mm
2,623 mm

0.581 m3

Hydraulic service brake on all 4
wheels

28,000 N
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